DIGITAL D’EMBISE
VIDAL DE ST FONTAINE / SNOOPY D'EMBISE

Schofthoogte 83
Bespiering 89
Type 85
Beenwerk 94
Alg Voork 85
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BETTER COWS > BETTER LIFE

BEOORDELING

Huid

Lengte
Borstbreedte
Bekkenbreedte
Schouder

Rug

Rib

Kruis
Bekkenlengte
Staartinplant
Dijen zij

Dijen achter

Bot
Schouderbreedte
Ruglijn
Voorbenen z.v.
Voork. zij-aanz.
Achterbenen z.a.
Achterk. zij-aanz.
Spronggewricht
Beweging

Schofthoogte

35

32
41
36
30
23
27
40
23
42
42
40
25
25
27
25
23
25
27
20
33

10

-
w

[
o
(=]
o
o
o
L4
o
s
o

&

INDEX GENOMIQUE SUR LA
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